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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerials L4P 189.700 47.100 48.325 47.625 46.650
11 1 1

417 Sydney James 9.550 9.550 9.400
409 Marie Anderson 9.450 9.550 9.325
411 Maria-Sofiah Lundy 9.400 9.500
414 Sydney Trcka 9.350 9.800 9.475
408 Hannah Ross 9.350
412 Annabelle Behrhorst 9.825 9.3759.400
415 Mila Braun 9.600
410 Macey Oppliger 9.2509.700
413 Loghan Gonzales 9.3009.550

2 NWK L4P 182.775 46.325 45.750 45.000 45.700
33 3 3T

467 Chyler Sanders 9.625 9.175 9.0508.475
462 Ashley Robertson 9.550 9.200 9.3009.150
464 Mia Flores 9.400 8.900 9.2509.175
466 Kenlee Polk 9.050 8.975 8.8509.500
463 Caydence Mathis 8.700 9.500 9.250
465 Avery Martinez 8.700

3 Love L4P 182.450 44.700 45.400 46.575 45.775
27 4 2

453 Anna Chester 9.350 9.675 9.1259.250
450 Harley HAYES 9.200 9.300 9.1759.125
448 Alicia Zhou 9.150 8.325 9.0509.625
454 Kathy Leeper 8.500 9.400 9.3009.275
449 Reagan Allen 8.500 8.700 9.1259.300

4 Alamo L4P 181.875 45.250 46.875 45.000 44.750
56 2 3T

428 Alyssa Martinez 9.200 9.150
419 Valeria Silva 9.200 9.425
429 Amalia Miksch 9.100 9.250 8.650
424 Madelyn Trevino 9.000 9.2009.425
426 Audi Oropez 8.750 9.475 9.000
427 Megan Mollica 9.425 8.750
421 Kelly Flinn 9.300 8.750
422 Nadia Sahagun 9.025
418 Samantha DeLuca 8.950
425 Alyssa Rodriguez 8.850
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5 Jing's L4P 180.725 46.200 44.275 44.975 45.275
44 5 5

444 Talina Ochoa 9.550 8.900 9.2009.325
445 Chloe Cantu 9.350 9.375 9.3259.250
447 Anahi Deleon 9.250 8.500 9.0008.725
443 Sofia Flores 9.150 8.650 9.000
442 Mia Gonzalez 8.900 8.950
446 Cecilia Vail 8.850 8.8008.675

6 Mary Jane's L4P 179.225 46.600 43.700 44.625 44.300
62 6 6

459 Kameryn Getman 9.700 9.050 9.1009.225
460 Miranda Garcia 9.600 9.500 9.2008.900
461 Emma Ehle 9.200 8.050 8.8008.725
456 Robyn Crain 9.100 8.450
457 Lillian Brown 9.000 8.875 8.7508.750
458 Lexi Wojciechowski 8.225 9.025

7 Artemov L4P 175.250 45.350 42.900 42.850 44.150
75 7 7

432 Maddison Romero 9.600 9.125 8.9508.425
431 Emi Goto 9.100 9.0008.650
430 Raina Zepeda 8.900 8.500 8.675
435 Madeline Grismore 8.900 7.900 8.600
433 Bree Hopkins 8.850 8.400 8.8509.025
434 Skylar Hawk 8.975 8.7508.075

8 Olympia L4P 164.750 40.800 39.600 41.725 42.625
88 8 8

473 Carolina Vega-Rios 8.600 7.850 8.7758.050
468 Margaret Hayne 8.450 7.950 8.3507.875
470 Alison Garcia 8.100 7.350 8.8009.050
471 Emily Guajardo 7.900 8.300 8.6508.050
472 Emmalee Brown 7.750 8.150 8.0508.700
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